lReport ID: HERGC1ITPL-04

COST OF

(G} —UNREPRESENTED

Fun Date: c4/08/2018 EFFDATE = 06/25/2017
CLASS CDRNO DAY RATE STEP-1 STRP-2 STEP-3 STEP-4
L X B R ke E Kk kA K B Wow ok R kR R ok *E A A E A XK R
ADMINISTRATIVE INTERK X —— 153§ L
91-01505  NEW HOJRLY 15.04
BIWEEELY
MONTHZY
93-15008  SAME AS AROVE
54-15126  SAME A3 ABOVE
R
10-17124 NEW SOURLY 17.48
BIWEERLY
MONTHLY
CASHIER WATER AND POWER -— 9669 * * * * * * *
91-96012 NEW HOURLY 35.89 37.89 40.00 42 .23
BIWEERLY 2,871.20 3,031.20 3%,200.00 3,378.40
MONTHLY £,244.86 &,5%2.86 6,960.00 7,348.02
CONSTRUCTION INSEECTOR - 7291 L T S T R S
94-7214C  NEW HOURLY 37.42 41.71 14.04
BIWEEERLY 3,236.80 3,523.20
MONTHLY 7,257.54 7,662.96
ENGINEERING SPECIAZLIST -— 7530 * * * * o = *
34-87501  NEW HOURLY 38.86
BIWEEKLY
MONTHLY
45-87500 SAME AS ABOVE
93-87002 S5AME AS ABOVE
94-87501  SAME AS AROVE
LAW CLERK —— 0562 S
18-01103  NEW HOURLY 21:8¢C 24.30 25.65
RIWEEXLY 1,944.00 2,052.00
MONTHLY 4,228.20 4,463.10

13-12108

SAME AS ABOVE
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* * * * *

23.65
i,892.00
4,1315.10

21.72
1,737.60
3,773.28

44 .58
3,566.40
7,756.92

* * * x *

46.50
3,729.00
8,091.00

* *

48.25
3,863.20
g,402.46

27.08
2,166.40
4,711,852
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1Report ID: HR&eC17P1-04
Run Date: 04/08/2018

CosT OF

EFFDATE = 06/25/2017

CLASS DDERNO PAY RATE STEP-1 STEP-2
ok koW ko ok ok ok ok & kR oAk AERE ok Kok ow ok k i
QCCUPATICGNAL TRAINEE -- 3111 * *
91-01119 NEW EOQURLY 15.53
BIWEEELY
MONTHLY
31-01802 SAME AS ABOVE
$3~-01800 SAME AS ABOVE
G3-01802 SAMm AS AROVE
$4-018C2  SAME AS ABCGVE
94-C31CH SEME AS ABCVE
®x
22-81801 NEW HOURLY 13.18
BIWEEELY
MONTHELY
45-818C0 SAME AS RBCVE
RECCRDS MANAGEMENT OFFICER -- 1282 . * *
91-22201 NEW HOURLY 49.02 51.75
BIWEEKLY 3,921.60 4,140.00
MONTHLY 8,52%.48 &,004.50
RELIEF RETIREMENT WORKER -- 1133 * *
91-011061 NEW HOURLY 16.33 17.24
BIWEEKLY 1,379.20
MONTHLY 2,999.7¢
91-01102 SAME AS ABOVE
SEASONAL METER READER -- 1€¢13 * *
91-01607 NEW HOURLY 17.54
BIWEEKLY
MCNTHLY
SENICR PERSONNEL ANALYST -— 8167 * *
95-91671 NEW HOURLY 50.03 52.82
BIWEEKLY 4,002,410 4,225.60
MONTHLY B,705.22 9,190.68

(U —UNREPRESENTED

STEP-3 STEP-4
Wk k ko k K KKK AN R K

& * W -* *

18.28
1,462.40
3,180.72

15.51
1,240.80
2,6%8.74

54,64 57.e9
4,371.20 4,6€615.20

9,507.36 10,038.0¢
* * * = *
18.20 19.21

1,456.00 3,536.8C
3,166.80 3,342.54

* * * * *
5577 58.88

4,461.60 4,710.40
9,703.98 10,245.12

LIVING ADJUSTMENT

{0.0000) X (CURRENT BRATE}
(SUBJECT TO)

STEP-S
o ok e ek

+ *

19.30
1,544.00
3,358.20

12.37
1,308.60
2,848, 38

60.591
4,872.80
10,556.34

* *

20.28
1,622.40
3,528.72

21.79
1,743.20
3,791.46

* *

62.16
4,872.80
i0,815.84
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1lReport ID: HREO1721-04

Run Date: (04/08/2018
CLASS CDRNC PAY RATET
B Rk F R FF I A B

L3

893-91672

SENICR PROJFECT

95-15381

NEW ZOURLY
BIWEEEKLY
MONTHLY

COCRDIKATOR
KEW HCURLY

BIWEEXKLY
MONTHILY

STUDENT ENGINEER"

* %

* %

*

93-72766

83-83767

84-7276¢€

94-83767

93-12764

83-837€5

94-72764

894-83765

93-727862

93-837863

S9&-72762

34-83763

93-72780

NEW HCURLY
BIWEEELY
MONTHLY

STEP-1

ek ke ok ok

10.43
3,234.40
7,034.82

~~ 1538
37.54

03.20
31.96

r

oy Lt
n o

I3

-—- 7203

27.37

SAME AS ABOVE

SAME AS ABOVE

SAME AS ABROVE

NEW HOURLY
BIWEERLY
MONTHLY

18.Z6

SAME AS RABOVE

SAME A5 ABUVE

SAME AS ABOVE

NEW HOURLY
BIWEEELY
MONTHLY

ig§.20

SAME AS ABOVE

SAME AS ABOVE

SAME AS ABOVE

NEW HOURLY
BIWEEKLY
MONTHLY

17.24

3TEP-2

Wk kK E kK

3,270

6,595,

EFFDATE = G6/25/2017

.68
.40
.32

.63
.40

62

STEF-3

EERE X 2

4506
3, 604,80
7,840.44

431 _84
3,347.20
7,280.16

COET OF LIVING ADJUSTMENT

(0.6000) X

(CURRENT RATE)

(U} ~UNREFRESENTED (SUBJECT TO}

STEP-4

gk ok kR K W

47

44 .
3,533,
7, 685.

.57
3,805,
8,277.

60
18

17
&0
5B

STEP-Z

ko ok ok ko

50.22
4,017.60
8,738.28

* =

46.63
3,730.40
§,113.62

* *

34.01
2,720.80
5,9817.74

23.82
1,913,860
4,162.08

22.60
1,808.00
3,932.40

21.43%
1,712.80
3,725.34
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1Repcrt ID: HRe(Q17Zi-04

=un Date: 04/08/2018
CLASS DDRNC PAY CATE STEP-1
Fwm ok ko EEEE I kK dd ek ok ok x *Ek A AEEEE
93-B3761 SAME, AS ABOVE
9472760 SAME AS ABOVE
G94-83761 SAME AS ABOVE
STUDENT PROFESSIONAL WORKER —-— 1502
101501 NEW HOURLY 25,53
BIWEZKLY
MONTHLY
93-01501 SAME AS ABOVE
93-1500C8e SAME AS AROVE
94-01501 SAME AS ABOVE
34-152122 SAME AS ABOVE
STUDENT TRAINEE WORKER —— 1505
02-01501 NEW HOURLY 14.85
BIWEEKLY 1,191.20
MONTHLY 2,590.8¢
23-01501 SAME AS ABROVE
42-01501 SAME AS AROVE
B2-01501 SAME A5 ABOVE
82-01502 SAME AS ARBOVE
93-01502 SAME AS ABROVE
33-01503 SAME AS ABOVE
93-0150¢ SAME AS ABOVE
*x
95-15052  NEW HOURLY 14.89
BIWEEKELY
MONTHLY
gk
G5-15051 NEW HOURLY 14.89

BIWEEKLY
MONTHLY

P ]

COST QF LIVING ADJUSTMENT

Page: 4

EFFDATE = 06/25/2C17 (0.0000) X (CURRENT RATE)
{U) ~-UNREPRESENTED (SUBJECT TO)
STEDP-3 STEP-4 STZP-5 STEP-§ STEP-7 STEP-8 STEP-9 STEP-10
- * ok oo w koW B B o kok Wk ok w ok K PR Tk *E ARk TR A K
*x = * £ * * * * & * * * k3 * * E3 * * * k3
19.30
1,544.00
3,358.20
x * * * ES * kS * o * * * * * * * * x> E3 *
18.51
1,480.80
3,220.74-
18.51
1,480.80

3,220.74



r LIVING ADJUSTMENT

*

*

{0.0000 X
(U) -UNREPRESENTED

STEE-

A

*

18
1,480
3,220

18

]

*

[SUBJECT TO)

STEP-&
B ]

* * *

.51

80
T4

W51

1,480.
.74

3,220

18

g0

.51

1,480.
3,220.

lReport ID: HREQLTP1-C4 CosT
Run Date: 04/08/2018 EFFDATE = $6/25/2017
CLASS LDRNC PAY RATE STEZ-1 STEP-2 STEP-3 STZP-4
ER SR LRSS SR S FhE Tk kA F F ok ok Rk kR * A F A kKKK FEFRFHE XK FhEkEEFE K
STUDENT WOREKER X ~-- 1501 * * * * * *
34-31503 NEW HOURLY 14.89
BIWEEEKLY
MONTHLY
34-01504 BAME AS ABOVE
a6-01502 SAME AS ABOVE
91-02504 SAME AS BRBOVE
LR
93-01504 NEW HOURLY 14.89 15.72 16.60 i7.,
BIWEEKLY 1,191.20 1,257.60 1,328.00 1,402
MONTHLY 2,5%0.8€ 2,735.28 Z2,888.40 3,05C.
*
93-15004 NEW HEOURLY 14.89
BIWEEKLY
MONTHLY
894-0150C4 SAME AS ABGOVE
84-151109 SAME AS ABCVE
ADQPT CODE: A=ADOPTED ONLY D=DELETE
B=ADCPTED AWD ALLOCATED ONLY E=CHBNGE CLASS
C=ADOPTED AND SALARY SET ONLY F=CHANGE BARGAINING UNIT

80
T4

End of Report
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